


1 098290 1 ASSEMBLY MOTOR STEPPER
2 0A3439 1 BRACKET GOVERNOR MOUNTING
3 098958A 1 CONNECTOR INTERFACE ASSEMBLY
4 021888 1 LEVER STEPPER MOTOR
5 082508 2 BALL JOINT 1/4-28
9 036409 2 NUT HEX 1/4-28 STEEL
11 043146 3 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 10 G8.8
12 098941A 2 HOUSING GOVERNOR CONNECT
13 098942A 2 COVER CONN HOUSING
14 098225 4 SCREW FHM #2 X 5/8 SELF TAP
15 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
16 064526 1 SCREW TAP HWH #6-25 X 3/8 ZINC
17 029333A 1 TIE WRAP 7.4" X .19" BLACK UL
18 074031 - NEOPRENE LIQUID COATING (NOT SHOWN)
19 051716 2 NUT HEX M5-0.8 G8 YEL CHR
20 049226 2 WASHER LOCK M5
21 076040 2 SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 16
22 098647 1 ASSEMBLY L.C. ELECTRONIC GOVERNOR
23 036409 2 NUT HEX 1/4-28 STEEL
24 0C2184 1 STUD THR 1/4-28 X 3-1/2 G2 ZINC


